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The Rescue continues TaylorMade's long heritage of innovative 

hybrids by delivering unparalleled adjustability with better 

alignment in a tour proven shape

Adjust the loft up or down (±1°) with Flight Control Technology (FCT)

Change the face angle (±2°), change the loft (±1°), change the spin rate
up to 500RPM±

Deeper face and lower CG for easier launch

White crown and black face makes alignment easy and eliminates glare on top

GRIP:

TM 360

Aldila® RIP 65 HB - S, R, M
Aldila® RIP 85 HB - X, S, R

SHAFT:

TOM OLSAVSKY
TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR

METALWOOD CREATION

CLUB / LOFT

2 / 16.0º

3 / 18.0º

4 / 21.0º

5 / 23.5º

HAND

R

R/L

R/L

R

LIE

57.5º

58.0º

58.5º

59.0º

VOLUME

114cc

116cc

120cc

124cc

LENGTH

41"

40.5"

40"

39.5"

SWINGWEIGHT

D4

D4

D4

D4

CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE           TP AVAILABLE  -  TP HEAD SAME AS STANDARD


