





## Dial in Your Distance



The Rescue continues TaylorMade's long heritage of innovative hybrids by delivering unparalleled adjustability with better alignment in a tour proven shape"

TOM OLSAVSKY
TAYLORMADE SENIOR DIRECTOR
METALWOOD CREATION

- ➤ Adjust the loft up or down (±1°) with Flight Control Technology (FCT)
- ➤ Change the face angle (±2°), change the loft (±1°), change the spin rate up to 500RPM±
- ➤ Deeper face and lower CG for easier launch
- ➤ White crown and black face makes alignment easy and eliminates glare on top

SHAFT:

Aldila® RIP 65 HB - S, R, M Aldila® RIP 85 HB - X, S, R

GRIP:

TM 360





CLUB / LOFT	HAND	LIE	VOLUME	LENGTH	SWINGWEIGHT
2 / 16.0°	R	57.5°	114cc	41"	D4
3 / 18.0°	R/L	58.0°	116cc	40.5"	D4
4 / 21.0°	R/L	58.5°	120cc	40"	D4
5 / 23.5°	R	59.0°	124cc	39.5"	D4
CUSTOM OPTIONS AVAILABLE 😿 TP AVAILABLE - TP HEAD SAME AS STANDARD					